
Grade Specification Comparison
for Nickel & Nickel Alloy 

International Nickel Designation 

No Trademarke China  International America British Germany European Union Russia Japan
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1 Nickel 200 N2 Ni 99.2 N02200
BS3072-76

NA11
17740

2.4060
2.4066

- NW2200

2 Nickel 201 N4 LC-Ni 99.2 N02201
BS3072-76

NA12 
17750

2.4061
2.4068

- -

3 Nickel 205 - - N02205 - 17752 2.4061 - -

4 Nickel 270 N6 - N02270 F1-3. F9 - 2.4050 - -

N
ic

ke
l A

llo
y

5 NiChrome 80/20 Cr20Ni80 - N06003 -
17470

Cronix 80
2.4869 х20н80 -

6 INCONEL® 600 0Cr15Ni75Fe  NiCr15Fe N06600
BS3072-76

NA14
17742

NiCr15Fe
2.4816 - NCF600

7 MONEL® 400
NCu30

NiCu28Fe
NiCu30Fe N04400

BS3072-76
NA13

17743
NiCu30 Fe

2.4360 - NW4400
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